Daily Specials

Please see the board by the bar for the specials of the day

Soup
Homemade soup of the day.

Soup and a bread roll

Soup and a sandwich

Childrens Menu

All childrens meals are served with a choice of home made
chips or Rice and a choice of either vegetables or a side
salad.

Fish Fingers
Sausage
Chicken Nuggets

Meatballs and Pasta in Bolognaise Sauce

Pasta with Cheese or Tomato Sauce

Side Orders

Available with any meal or on their own!
Home Made Chips

Onion Rings
Bread and Butter

Toasted Teacake

Cheesy Chips

£2.75

£5.35

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£2.99

£1.75

£1.75
£0.40

£0.80

£2.20

Seascale Golf Club Bar
Menu

2

Sl ‘\'\‘l';’. . :
b “w:\!“,""‘,i A - Do |
s ‘f:' ‘t"‘)w“‘v.i;\\' "
1 ‘ \ \

e e




Breakfast

Above Par: Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Egg, Tomato, £6.25
Hash Browns, Mushrooms and Toast.
Early Birdies: Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Egg and Toast  £5.75

Hot Sandwiches

All sandwiches are made to order on a choice of either Brown or
White Sliced Bread or Bun and are served with a side salad

Bacon £2.90
Bacon and egg £3.25
Sausage £2.90
Sausage and Egg £3.25
Fried Egg (two eggs) £2.50

Beef Burger ( Two prime A/Angus burgersina  £5.50
bun)

Beef Burger with Cheese ( Two prime A/Angus £5.75
burgers in a bun )

Cold Sandwiches

All sandwiches are made to order on a choice of either Brown or
White Sliced Bread or Bun and are served with a side salad

Tuna, Cheese and (onion, Pickle or Tomato), £3.20
Beef, Ham
Prawn £3.95

Baguettes

All baguettes are made to order on a choice of either Brown or

White Bread and are served with a side salad

Hot Beef and Onion Rings

Cumberland sausage
Tuna

Steak Canadian
Prawn

Ham Salad

Bacon and Cheese Melt

Main Meals

All meals are served with a choice of home made chips or
Rice and a choice of either vegetables or a side salad.

Beef Curry served with a Poppadum
Chicken Curry served with a Poppadum

Chicken in BBQ sauce or white wine sauce

Cumberland Sausage, Egg, Beans and Onion
Rings

Fillet of Cod in a Beer Batter

Hunters Chicken (chicken and bacon)
Spicy Meatballs Pasta and Bolognese Sauce
Vegetarian omelette or salad

Whitby Scampi

£5.50
£5.50

£4.95
£4.95
£5.75
£4.95
£5.50

£6.95

£6.95

£7.30

£6.95

£7.49
£7.30
£6.95
£5.45

£7.49




