Daily Specials

Please see the board by the bar for the specials of the day

Soup

Homemade soup of the day.

Soup and a bread roll	£2.75
Soup and a sandwich	£5.35

Childrens Menu

All childrens meals are served with a choice of home made chips or Rice and a choice of either vegetables or a side salad.

Fish Fingers	£3.95
Sausage	£3.95
Chicken Nuggets	£3.95
Meatballs and Pasta in Bolognaise Sauce	£3.95
Pasta with Cheese or Tomato Sauce	£2.99

Side Orders

Available with any meal or on their own!

S .	
Home Made Chips	£1.75
Onion Rings	£1.75
Bread and Butter	£0.40
Toasted Teacake	£0.80
Cheesy Chips	£2.20



Seascale Golf Club Bar Menu



Breakfast

Above Par: Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Egg, Tomato,	£6.25
Hash Browns, Mushrooms and Toast. Early Birdies: Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Egg and Toast	£5.75

Hot Sandwiches

All sandwiches are made to order on a choice of either Brown or White Sliced Bread or Bun and are served with a side salad

Bacon	£2.90
Bacon and egg	£3.25
Sausage	£2.90
Sausage and Egg	£3.25
Fried Egg (two eggs)	£2.50
Beef Burger (Two prime A/Angus burgers in a bun)	£5.50
Beef Burger with Cheese (Two prime A/Angus burgers in a bun)	£5.75

Cold Sandwiches

All sandwiches are made to order on a choice of either Brown or White Sliced Bread or Bun and are served with a side salad

Tuna, Cheese and (onion, Pickle or Tomato),	£3.20
Beef, Ham	

Prawn £3.95

Baguettes

All baguettes are made to order on a choice of either Brown or White Bread and are served with a side salad

Hot Poof and Onion Pings	65.50
Hot Beef and Onion Rings	£5.50
Cumberland sausage	£5.50
Tuna	£4.95
Steak Canadian	£4.95
Prawn	£5.75
Ham Salad	£4.95
Bacon and Cheese Melt	£5.50
Main Meals	
All meals are served with a choice of home made chips or Rice and a choice of either vegetables or a side salad.	
Beef Curry served with a Poppadum	£6.95
Chicken Curry served with a Poppadum	£6.95
Chicken in BBQ sauce or white wine sauce	£7.30
Cumberland Sausage, Egg, Beans and Onion Rings	£6.95
Fillet of Cod in a Beer Batter	£7.49
Hunters Chicken (chicken and bacon)	£7.30
Spicy Meatballs Pasta and Bolognese Sauce	£6.95
Vegetarian omelette or salad	£5.45
Whitby Scampi	£7.49